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RS Audley
MJ /

AJ Coleman
CHA /

MJ

MJ

R.S. Audley
VHB/ 

Contractor
Designer/

  

  07-23-2030

  02-28-2023

  01-18-2022

  
  10-13-2026

  06-17-2025

  03-05-2024

  ADV. DATE

 2030

 2023

 2022

 2027

 2025

 2024

START
CONST.

  $262,644,000

  $29,745,000

  $71,164,000

  $23,109,000

  $22,539,000

  
  $58,225,000

  $22,503,000

  $35,359,000

  EST. Cost

                                                                                                      Total

PE & ROW

to North of Exit 12 (Merrimack)
F.E.E.T. Widening of 2-lane section North of Souhegan River 

South of Exit 13 (Merrimack)
F.E.E.T. Widening of 2-lane section North of Exit 12 to 

Nouth of I-293 Diverge (Bedford)
F.E.E.T. Widening of 2-lane section North of Exit 13 (Merrimack) to 

North of Souhegan River (Merrimack)
F.E.E.T. Widening of 2-lane section Exit 11 to 

over the F.E.E.T (Merrimack)
Replace Wire Road and Baboosic Lake Road Bridges

South of Exit 10 (Merrimack); Relace Pennichuck Brook Bridge
F.E.E.T. Widening of 2-lane North of Exit 8 (Nashua) to 

Description

Souhegan River

Section Exit 11 to North of 

F.E.E.T. Widening of 2-lane 

South of Exit 13

Section North of Exit 12 to 

F.E.E.T. Widening of 2-lane 

to North of Exit 12

Section North of Souhegan River 

F.E.E.T. Widening of 2-lane 

Design

Design

Construction

Complete

Design

Design

Design

Status


